C FESTIVAL MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025 Mo

SPEED August 17, 2025 MOTORSPORTS

T~ ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Novice Sepang DEC 0.000 km ._._.

Qualifying Novice 8/17/2025 12:30 gy ......

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 33.366 +0.906 12:34:05.292 11 33.859 +0.658 12:36:57.602
(30) RISHI KEISHAN KISHI 7 33.422 +0.962 12:34:38.714 12 33.861 +0.660 12:37:31.463
1 32.115 +1.237 12:31:18.846 8 33.298 +0.838 12:35:12.012 13 34.459 +1.258 12:38:05.922
2 32.125 +1.247 12:31:50.971 9 33.263 +0.803 12:35:45.275 14 34.586 +1.385 12:38:40.508
3 31.266 +0.388 12:32:22.237 10 33.164 +0.704 12:36:18.439 15 33.567 +0.366 12:39:14.075
4 31.169 +0.291 12:32:53.406 1 32.895 +0.435 12:36:51.334 16 34.086 +0.885 12:39:48.161
5 31.426 +0.548 12:33:24.832 12 34.266 +1.806 12:37:25.600 17 34.026 +0.825 12:40:22.187
6 31.255 +0.377 12:33:56.087 13 32.898 +0.438 12:37:58.498
7 33.713 +2.835 12:34:29.800 14 33.177 +0.717 12:38:31.675 (28) PUTRA MUHD NAUFAL B MOHD HARMAN
8 32.766 +1.888 12:35:02.566 15 32.642 +0.182 12:39:04.317 1 33.939 +0.541 12:31:39.089
9 31.682 +0.804 12:35:34.248 16 32.460 12:39:36.777 2 33.880 +0.482 12:32:12.969
10 32.569 +1.691 12:36:06.817 17 32.792 +0.332 12:40:09.569 3 33.929 +0.531 12:32:46.898
11 31.766 +0.888 12:36:38.583 4 34.123 +0.725 12:33:21.021
12 31.501 +0.623 12:37:10.084 (38) AHMAD RAYYAN THAQIF B AHMAD NAZARIQ 5 33.843 +0.445 12:33:54.864
13 30.889 +0.011 12:37:40.973 1 35.528 +2.691 12:31:17.564 6 33.593 +0.195 12:34:28.457
14 32.510 +1.632 12:38:13.483 2 36.191 +3.354 12:31:563.755 7 33.974 +0.576 12:35:02.431
15 31.019 +0.141 12:38:44.502 3 33.907 +1.070 12:32:27.662 8 33.861 +0.463 12:35:36.292
16 31.288 +0.410 12:39:15.790 4 33.644 +0.807 12:33:01.306 9 33.645 +0.247 12:36:09.937
17 32.166 +1.288 12:39:47.956 5 33.030 +0.193 12:33:34.336 10 34.477 +1.079 12:36:44.414
18 30.878 12:40:18.834 6 33.159 +0.322 12:34:07.495 11 33.979 +0.581 12:37:18.393
7 34.231 +1.394 12:34:41.726 12 34.062 +0.664 12:37:52.455
(5) AQEEF DARWISH B ARIF HISHAMUDIN 8 33.967 +1.130 12:35:15.693 13 33.799 +0.401 12:38:26.254
1 31.577 12:33:39.647 9 43.472 +10.635 12:35:59.165 14 33.398 12:38:59.652
2 33.238 +1.661 12:34:12.885 10 33.324 +0.487 12:36:32.489 15 34.031 +0.633 12:39:33.683
3 33.013 +1.436 12:34:45.898 1 33.852 +1.015 12:37:06.341 16 34.025 +0.627 12:40:07.708
4 33.049 +1.472 12:35:18.947 12 34.242 +1.405 12:37:40.583
5 32.771 +1.194 12:35:51.718 13 34.069 +1.232 12:38:14.652 (22) ARIFF RAYYAN B YUNUS
6 32.622 +1.045 12:36:24.340 14 33.429 +0.592 12:38:48.081 1 35.029 +1.318 12:31:24.222
7 33.487 +1.910 12:36:57.827 15 33.673 +0.836 12:39:21.754 2 6:10.242 +5:36.531 12:37:34.464
8 33.356 +1.779 12:37:31.183 16 32.837 12:39:54.591 3 35.495 +1.784 12:38:09.959
9 34.930 +3.353 12:38:06.113 17 33.377 +0.540 12:40:27.968 4 34.439 +0.728 12:38:44.398
10 33.992 +2.415 12:38:40.105 5 33.872 +0.161 12:39:18.270
1 33.235 +1.658 12:39:13.340 (27) MUHD ARYAN HAREEZ B MOHD NIZAM 6 33.711 12:39:51.981
12 32.817 +1.240 12:39:46.157 1 35.064 +2.167 12:31:24.388 7 34.107 +0.396 12:40:26.088
13 32.810 +1.233 12:40:18.967 2 34.655 +1.758 12:31:59.043
3 34.947 +2.050 12:32:33.990 (23) RAYYAN MIKAEL
(36) MUHD SAFIUDDIN B MOHD SHAHARIZAN 4 33.826 +0.929 12:33:07.816 1 37.152 12:31:20.526
1 32.988 +0.723 12:31:12.417 5 33.302 +0.405 12:33:41.118 2 37.746 +0.594 12:31:58.272
2 32.800 +0.535 12:31:45.217 6 32.897 12:34:14.015 3 38.177 +1.025 12:32:36.449
3 32.684 +0.419 12:32:17.901 7 33.205 +0.308 12:34:47.220 4 39.580 +2.428 12:33:16.029
4 32.508 +0.243 12:32:50.409 8 49.874 +16.977 12:35:37.094 5 42.293 +5.141 12:33:58.322
5 32.539 +0.274 12:33:22.948 9 33.496 +0.599 12:36:10.590 6 44.765 +7.613 12:34:43.087
6 32.763 +0.498 12:33:55.711 10 34.532 +1.635 12:36:45.122 7 1:25.061 +47.909 12:36:08.148
7 33.185 +0.920 12:34:28.896 1 33.340 +0.443 12:37:18.462 8 40.935 +3.783 12:36:49.083
8 34.190 +1.925 12:35:03.086 12 34.147 +1.250 12:37:52.609 9 42.974 +5.822 12:37:32.057
9 33.249 +0.984 12:35:36.335 13 33.766 +0.869 12:38:26.375 10 44.197 +7.045 12:38:16.254
10 35.004 +2.739 12:36:11.339 14 33.433 +0.536 12:38:59.808
1 1:00.395 +28.130 12:37:11.734 15 33.840 +0.943 12:39:33.648
12 32.574 +0.309 12:37:44.308 16 33.423 +0.526 12:40:07.071
13 32.688 +0.423 12:38:16.996
14 32.494 +0.229 12:38:49.490 (26) AKID DARWISY B MOHD HAIRI
15 32.301 +0.036 12:39:21.791 1 35.247 +2.046 12:31:18.976
16 32.762 +0.497 12:39:54.553 2 34.026 +0.825 12:31:53.002
17 32.265 12:40:26.818 3 34.409 +1.208 12:32:27.411
4 33.811 +0.610 12:33:01.222
(44) WAN ADRA MIKAYLA B WAN MOHD MUZRI 5 33.749 +0.548 12:33:34.971
1 34.952 +2.492 12:31:16.779 6 33.201 12:34:08.172
2 34.237 +1.777 12:31:51.016 7 33.494 +0.293 12:34:41.666
3 33.664 +1.204 12:32:24.680 8 33.857 +0.656 12:35:15.523
4 33.728 +1.268 12:32:58.408 9 34.485 +1.284 12:35:50.008
5 33.518 +1.058 12:33:31.926 10 33.735 +0.534 12:36:23.743
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